

Salute to Excellence Nomination Form

Paynesville Area Chamber of Commerce annually recognizes individuals that excel in our community. Please nominate a deserving individual/business in the Paynesville Area.

RETURN COMPLETED FORM BY DECEMBER 26, 2023 TO:

Paynesville Area Chamber of Commerce Email: PO Box 265 <u>office@paynesvillechamber.org</u> Paynesville, MN 56362

- Business/Farmer of the Year: Business or Farmer succeeding due in part to dedication to serving the Paynesville Area.
- Boss of the Year: Bossin the Paynesville Area promoting a positive image of their business and the Paynesville Area.
- Employee of the Year: Employee in the Paynesville Area promoting a positive image and displays a great deal of customer service.
- Outstanding Young Person: Individual between ages of 16-25 standing out from the crowd and is a good example for all young people in the Paynesville Area.
- Outstanding Community Service: A civic, religious, and/or educational service in the Paynesville Area seeking to improve the lives of others.
- Helping Hand: Community member donating their time and talents to Paynesville Area Chamber projects.

| Name: | Title: | | |
|--------------------------------------|--------|------|--|
| Company/Organization (if applicable: | | | |
| Address: | | | |
| City: | State: | Zip: | |
| Phone: | Fax: | | |
| Email: | | | |

Continued on back Please describe why the above-named individual deserves the Salute to Excellence Award.



| Name: | Title: | | |
|--------------------------------------|--------|------|--|
| Company/Organization (if applicable: | | | |
| Address: | | | |
| City: | State: | Zip: | |
| Phone: | Fax: | | |
| Email: | | | |

The Board of Directors for the Paynesville Area Chamber of Commerce would like to thank you for recognizing great individuals in our community. Should your nomination be selected as an Excellence Award winner, we will be in further contact with you. Awards are presented at the annual banquet and we invite you to attend. The banquet will be held in January. Visit http://www.paynesvillechamber.org/ for further details.